
Type Date Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 10/03/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,683.77 1,683.77
Deposit 10/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 878.88 2,562.65
Deposit 10/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 334.06 2,896.71
Deposit 10/07/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 440.30 3,337.01
Deposit 10/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 450.00 3,787.01
Deposit 10/18/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 50.00 3,837.01
Deposit 10/18/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 375.00 4,212.01
Deposit 10/31/2016Interest X 4205 · I... 2.90 4,214.91

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 4,214.91 4,214.91

1001 · 906972  Lake Fund
Deposit 10/03/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,453.10 2,453.10
Deposit 10/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 188.70 2,641.80
Deposit 10/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,826.51 5,468.31
Deposit 10/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,199.80 7,668.11
Deposit 10/18/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,006.20 8,674.31
Deposit 10/18/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 943.50 9,617.81
Deposit 10/24/2016Interest X 4203 · I... 19.08 9,636.89

Total 1001 · 906972  Lake Fund 9,636.89 9,636.89

1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 10/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,275.00 1,275.00
Deposit 10/04/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,954.23 3,229.23
Deposit 10/12/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,475.00 4,704.23
Deposit 10/18/2016Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,400.00 6,104.23
Deposit 10/18/2016Deposit -SPLIT- 445.36 6,549.59
Deposit 10/24/2016Interest X 4204 · I... 40.07 6,589.66

Total 1011 · Road Fund- MM 909424 6,589.66 6,589.66

TOTAL 20,441.46 20,441.46
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